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BLACK CHERRY & AMARETTO CHRISTMAS PUDDING
24 X 100G

SKU: U15.53

Categories: Puddings, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: amaretto, black cherry, black cherry and amaretto, black

cherry and amaretto pudding, christmas, christmas pudding,

seasonal

Approx. pieces 24 | Pack size 24 x 100g | Piece size D85mm x

H49mm |

A rich Christmas pudding infused with black cherries and flavoured with warm Amaretto liqueur.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of Milk, Egg and Soya. Contains Alcohol.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1287

Calories 290

Fat (g) 6

Sat. fat (g) 2.8

Carbohydrate (g) 56

Sugar (g) 44

Protein (g) 2.6

Salt (g) 0.73

INGREDIENTS

Glacé Cherries (29%) (Cherries, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Fruit and Vegetable

Juice For Colour), Sultanas (15%), Water, Brown Sugar, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,

Niacin, Thiamine), Breadcrumbs (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine),

Water, Salt, Yeast), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate,

Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)),Orange Juice From Concentrate, Amaretto (3.5%), Molasses, Humectant: Vegetable

Glycerol, Flaked Almonds (1.5%), Salt, Mixed Spice, Almond Oil.


